
901 E. Addams
Washington,, IL 61571



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Fin. Basement
Unfin. Basement
Garage

2341
1868
338
135
436

3 Beds 1 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/16172

Jeanette Pritchard
Office Phone: 309-444-3121
Cell Phone: 309-635-9675
j@jpritchardhomes.com
http://www.jpritchardhomes.com/

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


